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RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

,j. . Whether Act or Acts 01
„ „ . Date of No. of Date of pf™:,^* Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved

: JTc. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Tiling Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. ?£?{ Creditor's in Creditor'suulel- Petition. Petition.

'375

370

377

37S

379

380

381

382

383

Hardman, Alfred

ijtevcDSj Charle's Thomas

Bradley, Charles Cecil
(in tha Petition called
Char le*- Bradley)

Latham, Henry ... - ...

Dowse, William

Frankland, Mark

: Miller, Henry William

Jukes, Claude William

Webber, Robert
"

Residing and carrying on business at 22, .
Old-street, Ashton-under-Lyne, iii the
county of Lancaster

6, Exchange-buildings, Barnet, in the
county of Hertford

Ogbeare Hall, North Tamertoa, Cornwall...

•23, Coal-street, Blaekrod, Lanes

The China Stores, High-street, Skegness,
Lincolnshire

3, Woodland-grove, Pudsey, Yorkshire

The Hall, Cavenham, in the county of
Suffolk, lately residing at 31, Henley-
road, Ipswich, hi the said county, and
lately carrying on business at 37, Silent-
street, Tpawich aforesaid

The Hollies, Burnt Tree, Tipton, in the
county of Stafford, formerly carrying on
busine;s at Burnt Tree, Ttpton aforesaid

-

St. Anne's House, B!ackboy-road, Exeter...

Wholesale and Retail
Fruiterer

Draper and Outfitter ...

No occupation

Plasterer

China and General
Dealer

Waste Buyer ..

Solicitor (a Major in
the 3td East Aiiglian
(Ho witzer ) Brigad e,
Royal Field Artillery)

Public Works Contrac-
tor, formerly carrying
on business in partner-
ship with another
under the style or firm
of Jukes and Co. as
Pn blic Works Con-
tractors

House Decorator and
Contractor

Ashton-nnder-
Lyne

Barnet

Barnstaple

Bolton

Boston

Bradford

Bury St.
Edmunds

Dudley

Exeter

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Aug. 31, 1914

Jan. 21, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

Feb. 18,1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 9, 1915

1
of 1915

I
of 1915

6
of 1914

4
of 1915

5
of 1915

8
of 1915

2
of 1915

1
of 1915

3
of 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Ft;b. IS, 1915

Feb. 18,1915

Feb. 17, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

I

1

2

7

4

8

2

1

4

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor'?...

Debtor's

Debtoi'a

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...
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