## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

: Nc.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts or Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
375	Hardman, Alfred	Residing and carrying on business at 22, Old-street, Ashton-under-Lyne, in the county of Lancaster	Wholesale and Retail Fruiterer	Ashton-under- Lyne	Feb. 18, 1915	1 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	1	Debtor's	
376	stevers, Charles Thomas	6, Exchange-buildings, Barnet, in the county of Hertford	Draper and Outfitter	Barnet	Feb. 18, 1915	l of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	1	Debtor's	
377	Bradley, Charles Cecil (in the Petition called Charles Bradley)	Ogbeare Hall, North Tamerton, Cornwall	No occupation	Barnstaple	Aug. 31, 1914	6 of 1914	Feb. 18, 1915	2	Creditor's	Sec.1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
378	Latham, Henry	23, Coal-street, Blackrod, Lanes	Plasterer	Bolton	Jan. 21, 1915	4 of 1915	Feb. 17, 1915	7	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
379	Dowse, William	The China Stores, High-street, Skegness, Lincolnshire	China and General Dealer	Boston	Feb. 19, 1915	5 of 1915	Feb. 19, 1915	<b>4</b>	Debtor's	
380	Frankland, Mark	3, Woodland-grove, Pudsey, Yorkshire	Waste Buyer	Bradford	Feb. 18, 1915	8 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	8	Debtor's	
381	Miller, Henry William	The Hall, Cavenham, in the county of Suffolk, lately residing at 31, Henley- road, Ipswich, in the said county, and lately carrying on business at 37, Silent- street, Ipswich aforesaid	Solicitor (a Major in the 3rd East Anglian (Howitzer) Brigade, Royal Field Artillery)	Bury St. Edmunds	Feb. 18, 1915	2 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915 -	2	Debtor's	
383	Jukes, Claudo William	The Hollies, Burnt Tree, Tipton, in the county of Stafford, formerly carrying on business at Burnt Tree, Tipton aforesaid	Public Works Contrac- tor, formerly carrying on business in partner- ship with another under the style or firm of Jukes and Co. as Public Works Con- tractors	Dudley	Feb. 18, 1915	1 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	1	Debtor's	
<b>383</b>	Webber, Robert	St. Anne's House, Blackboy-road, Exeter	House Decorator and Contractor	Exeter	Feb. 9, 1915	3 of 1915	Feb. 19, 1915	4	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1(H.),Bank- ruptey Act, 1914